Detectus SCN-500 series
EMC-Scanners
D A T A  S H E E T
• Detect EMC problems before the test lab does. Save
time and money by avoiding revisits
•  Repetitive consistent measurements enables easy
comparative measurements between design alternatives
• Improve quality of design, by eliminating internal EMI

SCN-534: approx. 25 kg (55 lbs)
SCN-564: approx. 33 kg (73 lbs)
Ordering Information
Basic Models
SCN-522/3G, SCN-522/6G: EMC scanner system
in 2D including probe kit for 3 GHz or 6 GHz.
Test object size (WxDxH):270x<inf>x100 mm
Scan area (WxD): 200x100 mm (2D)
SCN-524/3G, SCN-524/6G: EMC scanner system
in 4D including probe kit for 3 GHz or 6 GHz.
Test object size (WxDxH):270x<inf>x100 mm Scan
area (WxDxH): 200x100x100 mm
SCN-534/3G, SCN-534/6G: EMC scanner system
in 4D including probe kit for 3 GHz or 6 GHz.
Test object size (WxDxH):470x<inf>x100 mm Scan
area (WxDxH): 300x200x100 mm
SCN-564/3G, SCN-564/6G: EMC scanner system
in 4D including probe kit for 3 GHz or 6 GHz.
Test object size (WxDxH):770x<inf>x300 mm
Scan area (WxDxH): 600x400x300 mm
Included with Instrument: 2 years product
warranty*, line cord, Scanner SW, User
Documentation on USB-stick, and Certificate of
Calibration
* The warranty period may be extended to 3 years by registering
the product on Pendulum Instrument’s web page.
Options and SW
Option S310: 10 GHz upgrade probe kit
Option SSWU: SW for immunity measurements
Option SBCN: Beacon option for probe position
calibration
Option SZRA: ZR-axis for field upgrade of
SCN- 522 to SCN-524
Option SLDM: Laser distance meter for easy
measurement setup and measuring at a constant
height over DUT
Option SUSS: Subscription of Support and